Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/24/2022 09:00 AM | INSTALL DAY 1 PO:

Shipping Address:
HOLLYWOOD ATHLETIC CLUB

10/25/2022 06:00 PM | EVENT: OCT 25
10/25/2022 11:00 PM | STRIKE TBD

6525 Sunset Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90028

Description
Draping Costs

Foyer

Champagne Stretch Velvet with Layered Swags

15'H to 12'H walls
Venetian Room
Champagne Stretch Velvet Perimeter

Some Custom Drape required

Library Room

Champagne Stretch Velvet Perimeter & Valance

11'6" Height
Additional Drape

Champagne Stretch Velvet Perimeter
for the pathway to the back lot

Services
Installers: Install
Installers: Touch Ups
Installers: Stirke
Trucking: 24'L
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge

Supplies: Misc

Manager: Site Visit & Draping Designs

Certificates: Flame Proofing

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

1

IN-0005270

FIGUE AND CO

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$5,000.00

$4,500.00

$3,500.00

$2,750.00

$450.00
$300.00
$300.00
$450.00
$65.00
$250.00
$650.00

$450.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total Draping Costs

Total

$5,000.00

$4,500.00

$3,500.00

$2,750.00

$15,750.00

$2,700.00
$600.00
$1,800.00
$450.00
$65.00
$250.00
$650.00

$450.00

$15,750.00
$6,965.00
$1,545.18
($0.00)
$24,260.18
($24,260.17)
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Balance: $0.00
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